:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7315262

Sep 13, 2023 - 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 228,601 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 470388 - 0.016004031 ETH®
25.62 USD

2 470389 - 0.015982220 ETH®
25.58 USD

3 470390 - 0.016007103 ETH®
25.62 USD

4 470391 - 0.015954678 ETH®
25.54 USD

S 470392 - 0.016008056 ETH®
25.63 USD

6 470393 - 0.015999958 ETH&®
25.61 USD

7 470394 - 0.015996821 ETH®
25.61 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7315262
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/228601
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470388
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470389
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470390
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470391
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470392
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470393
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470394

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

470395

470396

470397

470399

Validator Id

487193

Amount

- 0.016028645
25.66 USD

- 0.015953504
25.54 USD

- 0.055378044
88.66 USD

- 0.015985980
25.59 USD

- 0.016002155
25.62 USD

- 0.015996247
25.61 USD

- 0.015972103
25.57 USD

- 0.016031577
25.66 USD

- 0.015996565
25.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.039703888
63.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470395
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470396
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470397
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470398
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470399
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470400
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470401
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470402
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/470403
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/487193

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



