

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7315262
DATE & TIME	Sep 13, 2023 · 12:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>228,601</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>470388</u>	- 0.016004031 ETH ② 25.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>470389</u>	- 0.015982220 ETH ↔ 25.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>470390</u>	- 0.016007103 ETH 🔗 25.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>470391</u>	- 0.015954678 ETH ⊗ 25.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>470392</u>	- 0.016008056 ETH ⊘ 25.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>470393</u>	- 0.015999958 ETH ⊘ 25.61 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>470394</u>	- 0.015996821 ETH ⊘ 25.61 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>470395</u>	- 0.016028645 ETH 25.66 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>470396</u>	- 0.015953504 ETH ③ 25.54 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>470397</u>	- 0.055378044 ETH ③ 88.66 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>470398</u>	- 0.015985980 ETH ③ 25.59 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>470399</u>	- 0.016002155 ETH ③ 25.62 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>470400</u>	- 0.015996247 ETH ⊘ 25.61 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>470401</u>	- 0.015972103 ETH ⊘ 25.57 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>470402</u>	- 0.016031577 ETH ③ 25.66 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>470403</u>	- 0.015996565 ETH ② 25.61 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	487193	+ 0.039703888 ETH 🔗
		63.56 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.